

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 556 OF 2005

ASSN.OF MGT OF UNAID.PVT.MED.& DENT.COLL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ALL INDIA MED. & ENGG.COLLEGES ASSN.&ORS

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

Date: 28/10/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on due date.

(Usha Bhardwaj)

(Madhu Saxena)

P.S. To Registrar

Court Master